Sandringham Bus Route 2026

Updated route and times from 02/02/2026

BUS STOP - AM Stop AM*

Highett/Bluff Rd before Abbott Street, Sandringham College | 7.40
Abbott Street before Beach Road, Sandringham 2 743
Abbott Street and Victory Street, Sandringham 3 744
Gladstone Street before Keats Street, Sandringham 4 7.46
Fernhill Road after Kirkwood Avenue, Sandringham 5 747
Royal Avenue after Le Fevre Street, Sandringham 6 7.48
Bluff Road Sandringham Hospital, Sandringham 7 749
Bluff Road after Tulip Street, Black Rock 8 7.50
FG Tricks Reserve and Bluff Road, Black Rock 9 7.51
After Arkaringa Crescent before Arranmore Ave, Black Rock 10 7.52
Balcombe Road before College Grove, Black Rock I 7.53
Balcombe Road and Summerhill Road, Beaumaris 12 7.55
Balcombe Road and Haydens Road, Beaumaris 13 7.56
Reserve Road after Clonmore Street, opposite Beaumaris Secondary College 14 7.57
Reserve Road before Hotham Street, Beaumaris I5 7.59
Reserve Road, Beaumaris Library, Beaumaris 16 8.00
Reserve Road after Glenwood Avenue, Beaumaris 17 8.0l
Reserve Road after Florida Avenue, Beaumaris I8 8.02
Dalgetty Street and Holding Street, Beaumaris 19 8.03
[Tramway Parade before Banksia Avenue, Beaumaris 20 8.05
[Tramway Parade after Griffith Street, Beaumaris 21 8.06
Tramway Parade after Cloris Avenue, Beaumaris 22 8.08
Balcombe Road before Michael Street, Beaumaris 23 8.10
Balcombe Road before Spicer Street, Beaumaris 24 8.11
Mentone Girls’ Grammar School 25 8.21




Sandringham Bus Route 2026

Updated route and times from 02/02/2026

BUS STOP - PM Stop PM*
Mentone Girls’ Grammar School | 15.45
Balcombe Road after Hastings Avenue, Beaumaris 2 15.50
Tramway Parade near Balcombe Road, Beaumaris 3 15.51
Tramway Parade after Cloris Avenue, Beaumaris 4 15.52
Tramway Parade after Griffith Street, Beaumaris 5 15.53
Tramway Parade after Banksia Avenue, Beaumaris 6 15.54
Dalgetty Street and Holding Street, Beaumaris 7 15.56
Reserve Road before Florida Avenue, Beaumaris 8 15.58
Reserve Road after Glenwood Avenue, Beaumaris 9 15.59
Reserve Road after Gramatan Avenue, opposite Beaumaris Library 10 16.00
Reserve Road and Hotham Street, Beaumaris i1 16.01
Reserve Road after Clonmore Street, opposite Beaumaris Secondary College 12 16.03
Balcombe Road and Haydens Road, Beaumaris 13 16.05
Balcombe Road before Keating Street, Beaumaris 14 16.06
After Arkanringa Crescent before Bayview Cresent I5 16.09
Potter Street and Bluff Road, Black Roack 16 16.10
Bluff Road after Red Bluff Street, Black Rock 17 l6.11
Bluff Road, Sandringham Hospital, Sandringham 18 16.12
Royal Avenue, Bayside Council, Sandringham 19 16.12
Royal Avenue after Jennings Street, Sandringham 20 16.13
Fernhill Road after Kirkwood Avenue, Sandringham 21 16.14
Gladstone Street after Keats Street, Sandringham 22 16.17
Bluff Road after Bay Road, Sandringham 23 16.18
Abbott Street after Codrington Street, Sandringham 24 16.19
Abbott Street after Victory Street, Sandringham 25 16.21
Abbott Street after Essex Street, Sandringham 26 16.22




